AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989.
AT A GLANCE ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
GVM
GCM
Power
Torque
4,500 kg
7,000 kg

NLR 200 AMT Pack At 4,500 kg GVM 116 km/h @ 2,800 RPM 56% 2,425 RPM
*Maximum speed achievable depends on vehicle frontal area as well as other factors. Consult your Isuzu dealer for more detailed information.
ISUZU WARRANTIES ORDER CODES
STANDARD1 Model Code Model Code
New Vehicle 3 years • 100,000km • 2,000 hours NLR 200 Short NH-NLRAA-A11 NLR 200 Medium NH-NLRAA-B11
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years • unlimited km’s NLR 200 Short AMT NH-NLRAA-Z11 NLR 200 Medium AMT NH-NLRAA-D11
1 Subject to the conditions outlined in the IAL New Vehicle Warranty, the Isuzu NLR models carry a standard factory warranty which covers the owner: (i) for the entire vehicle, for the first 36 months or 100,000 km or 2,000 hrs (whichever comes
first). (ii) against cab perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Extended Warranty as illustrated is available by purchase to cover the owner against the failure of original components, but may exclude some components
and expendable items such as oil, filters, etc. Please consult with your Isuzu Dealer for full details obtained from a dedicated brochure available to customers. *Valid for three years from the date of new vehicle purchases.
ISUZU AUSTRALIA LIMITED ABN 97 006 962 572 (“IAL”). The information in this brochure was